PISDOUG90	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100250998871
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	08/29/1301017005 <b>**</b> 35.00
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA DODDOD SEP 09 2013 A. WHITE



TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Corporacion CGS 2006 C.A. INC.

(Name of Corporation)

#### DOCUMENT NUMBER: P13000059639

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

### Rolando Ruiz del Vizo

(Name of Person)

#### CORPORACION CGS 2006 C.A. INC.

(Name of Firm/Company)

# 15860 SW 74th Ln.

(Address)

## Miami, Florida 33193

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

# Rolando Ruiz del Vizo at 954 2967276

(Name of Person)

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

**Mailing Address:** 

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### Street Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

CR2E044 (05/13)



Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314